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Roxy Robertson
Michelle Park
Alan Mair
William Arthur
Martin Wijetunga
Scott Weir

Peter Beaton
Gavin Murray
Fraser Mitrchell
Alistair Begg

Marc McCubbin
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Roxy Robertson
Michelle Park
Alan Mair
William Arthur
Martin Wijetunga
Scott Weir
Peter Beaton
Gavin Murray
Fraser Mitrchell
Alistair Begg
Marc McCubbin
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Large
Small
Small
Large
Small
Large
Junior
Small
Small
Large

Small

Grot

Large
Small
Small
Large
Small
Large
Junior
Small
Small
Large
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Car
Clio
Mini
Mini
Sunbeam
Mini
MX5
Micra
205
Polo
Lexus

Corsa

Car
Clio
Mini
Mini
Sunbeam
Mini
MX5
Micra
205
Polo
Lexus

Corsa

TA1

2.0
2.0
1.0
2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

56.2
45.3
47.2
49.1
56.2
49.3

6.0
48.3

53.1

48.0

16.2
1.8
56.5
4.3

3.8
329
5.5
15.6

8.6

TC1

2.0

2.0

0.0

1.0

1.0
1.0

0.0

56.2
45.3
47.2
49.1
56.2
49.3
66.0
48.3
51.5
53.1
48.0

146.2
131.8
116.5
1243

0.0
128.8
152.9
130.5
140.6
141.7
1286

TC2

2.0
1.0
2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

49.5
45.2
45.4

50.3

5.0
48.6
48.9
55.8

46.5

129
7.2
52.4
6.9

13.6
52.5
9.5
14.7
17.5
4.1

TC2

1.0
1.0

3.0
1.0

1.0

49.5
45.2
45.4
52.2
50.3
65.0
48.6
489
55.8
46.5

1329
132.2
117.4
126.9

0.0
148.6
177.5
129.5
139.7
12775
1241

1.0

TC3

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

50.7
47.6
44.9
46.2
523
47.1

0.0
48.4

48.1

4.9
52.2
9.4
6.0
16.0
8.4
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44.9
46.2
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47.1
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1.0 1413

TC3

129.9
1209
120.7

0.0

124.9

2.0 1822
129.4
126.0
136.0

1.0 1334

1.0

TC4

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

47.9
50.1
42.8
433

47.0
11.0
46.7
47.0
53.8
42.3

15.9
9.1
9.6
0.5

58.8
344
7.4
11.8
11.6
9.6
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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I
-
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8.3
123
32.8
25.7
51.0
19.7
11.8
24.9
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68.3
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71.8
84.9
84.1
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Junior
Small
Large
Cone Killer

FTD

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1st

2nd
1st

2nd
1st

28.8
8.0
7.2
9.0

29.5

19.1

42.8

17.0

19.3

21.1
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110.7

20 780
67.2

69.0

89.5

1.0 841
102.8

77.0

79.3

81.1

79.5
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Scott Weir
William Arthur

Roxy Robertson
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

29.6
11.8

6.8

8.5
38.8
19.1
313
15.7
185
35.0

14.0

1.0

1.0

94.6
71.8
66.8
68.5
98.8
84.1
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75.7
83.5
95.0
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

244
8.1
5.6
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24.0
29.6
17.1
18.1
19.1
18.9

1.0

2.0

89.4
68.1
65.6
80.3

0.0
94.0
89.6
77.1
78.1
79.1
78.9



